



Parts List				
Item	Part Number	Part Name	Qty	Description
1	DF/DFXL02_FUR_A001	Rear swing arm carbon v13	1	
2	DF/DFXL02_FUR_A002	DF/DFXL02_FUR_A002 v4	1	
3	DF/DFXL02_FUR_A004	DF/DFXL_02 Derailleur support assembly v8	1	
4	DF/DFXL02_FUR_P001	Spacer for glide bearing v2	2	
5	DF/DFXL02_FUR_P002	Spacer washer 1 v2	1	
6	DF/DFXL_02 Rear Wheel assembly DF/DFXL	DF/DFXL_02 Rear Wheel assembly DF/DFXL v18	1	
7	A7_01_RF_A007	Rear derailleur v3	1	
8	DF/DFXL02_FUR_P006	Low Nut M8 DIN 439 A2	1	
9	DF/DFXL02_FUR_P007	Washer M8 din125 A2	1	
10	DF/DFXL02_FUR_P008	Bolt M8X45 BNK104A2	2	
11	DF/DFXL02_FUR_P009	Nut M8 din 934 A1	1	
12	DF/DFXL02_FUR_A003	DF/DFXL_02 Welded nut for rear swing arm assembly v9	1	

Dept.	Technical reference	Created by <b>Flaviu Cioloca</b> 17.07.2019	Approved by	
		Document type	Document status	
		Title	Project <b>DF/DFXL02_</b>	Scale <b>1:20</b>
		DWG No. <b>DF/DFXL_02 ASSEMBLY SWINGARM</b>	Rev.	Date of issue